
Tron:	Legacy	Î—Î¸Î¿Ï€Î¿Î¹ÏŒÏ‚	Î›Î¯ÏƒÏ„Î±	(Cast)
Î¤Î¶ÎµÏ†
ÎœÏ€Ï​Î¯Ï„Î¶ÎµÏ‚

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%B5%CF%86-
%CE%BC%CF%80%CF%81%CE%AF%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%B5%CF%82-174843/movies

Î“ÎºÎ¬Ï​ÎµÏ„	Î§Î​‐
Î½Ï„Î»Î±Î½Ï„

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%B3%CE%BA%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B5%CF%84-
%CF%87%CE%AD%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BB%CE%B1%CE%BD%CF%84-298371/movies

Serinda	Swan https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/serinda-swan-1369516/movies
Beau	Garrett https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/beau-garrett-236574/movies
James	Frain https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-frain-535507/movies
Belinda
Montgomery https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/belinda-montgomery-532283/movies

Donnelly	Rhodes https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/donnelly-rhodes-1859070/movies
Catherine	Lough
Haggquist https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catherine-lough-haggquist-11855106/movies

ÎšÏ​Î¹ÏƒÏ„Î¯Î½
Î†Î½Ï„Î±Î¼Ï‚

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CF%81%CE%B9%CF%83%CF%84%CE%AF%CE%BD-
%CE%AC%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%B1%CE%BC%CF%82-16149374/movies

ÎœÎ¬Î¹ÎºÎ»	Î£Î¹Î½ https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BC%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BA%CE%BB-
%CF%83%CE%B9%CE%BD-298276/movies

Yaya	DaCosta https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/yaya-dacosta-260211/movies
Bruce	Boxleitner https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bruce-boxleitner-356156/movies
ÎšÎ¯Î»Î¹Î±Î½	ÎœÎ​‐
Ï​Ï†Î¹

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BA%CE%AF%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%B1%CE%BD-
%CE%BC%CE%AD%CF%81%CF%86%CE%B9-202589/movies

Steven	Lisberger https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/steven-lisberger-1378661/movies
ÎŸÎ»Î¯Î²Î¹Î±	Î“Î¿Ï…
Î¬Î¹Î»Î½Ï„

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CE%BF%CE%BB%CE%AF%CE%B2%CE%B9%CE%B1-
%CE%B3%CE%BF%CF%85%CE%AC%CE%B9%CE%BB%CE%BD%CF%84-200355/movies

Î¤Î¶Î​Ï†Ï​Î¹
Î​ÏŒÏ​Î½Ï„Î»Î¹Î½Î³Îº

https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%CF%84%CE%B6%CE%AD%CF%86%CF%81%CE%B9-
%CE%BD%CF%8C%CF%81%CE%BD%CF%84%CE%BB%CE%B9%CE%BD%CE%B3%CE%BA-
1465235/movies

Daft	Punk https://el.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/daft-punk-185828/movies
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